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J FRONT RETAILING CO LTD NPV

ISIN: JP3386380004

Overview

2024/05/31 08:00:00

Price
1,524.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€  1.70% (25.50)

JP3386380004

3086

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

2,425 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,524.00 JPY (9,500)
1,526.00 JPY (700)
1,504.00 JPY
1,530.00 JPY
1,502.50 JPY
1,498.50 JPY
1,519.9622 JPY
1,542,000
23,437,817.00
3,060

362,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/02/22 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/10/27 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/10/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/09/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3386380004&ID_NOTATION=19148631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e2a79ad656c59603c9c2e873500bf2579608a6498a38248df0a91b885592a28&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=638093deb2f883eb4&time=1717366861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4d82411eed54f12717b4ee8697adcfb02b7f097da41f8bc54989214a86d4399&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b576eccda93b4adc&time=1717366861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfd30a8f41de2648bc67d08934ffdcac7697d8984e0986b05f3bd83e832f2c07&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cc5b3e6a5ea86089&time=1717366861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9883544c3ece5eda8340e34ada9aab96d9233f5cc2b590875ce03ed8e89268e4&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=100758107874a6545&time=1717366861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d0c3887f5f109403c3b6bbbd85157b318a8ad352dcf9db2d4dbe0483f03fe15&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca8a233bcb584bcbc&time=1717366861&tool=RSC

J FRONT RETAILING CO LTD NPV

Perf (%) +12.51% +11.65% +41.64%
Perf (abs.) +169.50 +159.00 +448.00
Beta 0.66 0.61 0.60
Volatility  29.57 28.10 30.04

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1,270.50 JPY (2024/01/04
1,709.00 JPY (2024/04/01
1,244.00 JPY (2023/12/27

Details
2024/05/31 08:00:00 5y
Price
1,524.00 JPY
Difference o 1.70% (25.50) 1,600.00 H m
General attributes ﬂ‘“ i H‘
ISIN JP3386380004 H40o.00 ﬂ I 1‘J \‘
Symbol 3086 H V
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange 1,200.00 fh #I
Currency JPY # M ! }]II\
Sector - * 1
Security type Stock 1,000.00 ‘ | | MJ
Market cap (m) 2,425 EUR | \
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
800.00 W
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,524.00 JPY (9,500) 60000
Ask (Ask size) 1,526.00 JPY (700)
Open 1,504.00 JPY 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 1,530.00 JPY
Low 1,502.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,498.50 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1,519.9622 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,542,000
Trading volume 23,437,817.00 Price data
Number of trades 3,060 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,487.20 JPY (1,470,140)
Last size 362,500 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,453.52 JPY (1,914,463)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,485.07 JPY (1,865,810)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,452.88 JPY (1,726,608)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,709.00 JPY (2024/04/01)
)
)
)

All listings for J FRONT RETAILING CO LTD NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,524.00 JPY 23.44 3,060
Exchange 31
Stuttgart 2021/09/ 08:25 8.20 EUR 0.00 2

30
FINRA other OTC 2023/10/ 21:00 9.865USD  0.01 2
Issues 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19148631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252174395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109993512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109993512

J FRONT RETAILING CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ J. 90Uk UFAUVS

Contact Details

J FRONT RETAILING CO LTD

6-10-1, Ginza, Chuo-ku - 104-0061 Tokyo
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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